



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BEFORE NATIONAL LOK ADALAT
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
FIRST APPEAL No.906 OF 2019
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION No. 2418 OF 2019
IN
FIRST APPEAL No.906 OF 2019

Reliance General Insurance Co. Ltd. ...Appellant/
Applicant
Vs.
Shri Manesh Prabhudas Bhayani and Ors. ...Respondents

Ms. Shalini Shankar for Appellant/Applicant

CORAM: M.S. KARNIK, J.

V. R. KACHARE, REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL -I)

V .A. SATHE, OFFICER ON SPECIAL DUTY.

DATE : 1st AUGUST, 2021

P.C.:

At the request of learned Advocate for the
Appellant/Applicant, matter be listed before the next Lok Adalat.

(V. A. SATHE) (V. R. KACHARE) (M.S. KARNIK, J.)